
Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
Patharpratima
South 24 Parganas GEOGRAPHY HONS FIRST ADMISSION LIST 
Provisional Meritlist of Geography (Hons.) DATE OF ADMISSION 19/07/2023 TO 21/07/2023
For the Session : 2023-2024 GENERAL
 For General/Un-Reserved Candidates.

Serial AEN NAME BOARD PASSED ON MERIT POINT SUBJECTS REMARKS
1 553230439 MILAN MIDYA WBCHSE 2023 380 ECOG,HISG, 
2 553230580 ANIMA MONDAL WBCHSE 2023 374 PLSG,ECOG, 
3 553230156 PHALGUNI SAHOO WBCHSE 2023 369 ECOG,HISG, Obc-B:1
4 553231080 SUMAN DAS WBCHSE 2022 363 PLSG,ECOG, 
5 553231052 RAMENDRANATH MAITY WBCHSE 2023 354 ECOG,PLSG,  
6 553230875 SUMAN DAS WBCHSE 2023 351 PLSG,ECOG, 
7 553231387 NIBEDITA PATRA WBCHSE 2023 345 PLSG,ECOG,  sc:1
8 553231085 SUPRITI PRADHAN WBCHSE 2023 344 ECOG,HISG, 
9 553230796 KAMDEB MONDAL WBCHSE 2023 343 PLSG,ECOG,  
10 553230026 SAGAR KUMAR DOLUI WBCHSE 2023 339 PLSG,ECOG, sc:2
11 553231184 SUBHADIP JALANI WBCHSE 2023 337 PLSG,ECOG, sc:3
12 553230874  PRITIKANA  NAYEK WBCHSE 2023 336 HISG,ECOG, 
13 553230916 SOUMITRA DAS WBCHSE 2022 334 PLSG,Sele, 
14 553230787 TUHINA MAITY WBCHSE 2023 332 ECOG,PLSG, 
15 553230417 SUSUMITA BAR WBCHSE 2023 331 ECOG,PLSG, sc:4
16 553230959 SUMITA JANA WBCHSE 2021 330 ECOG,HISG, 
17 553230361 AMRITA BERA WBCHSE 2023 328 ECOG,PLSG, 
18 553230044 NAYAN MONDAL WBCHSE 2023 325 HISG,ECOG, 
19 553230625 RIYA MAITY WBCHSE 2023 324 ECOG,PLSG, 
20 553230523 MRINMOY BERA WBCHSE 2023 312 HISG,ECOG, sc:5
21 553231321 ANIMESH DAS WBCHSE 2021 309 ECOG,PLSG, sc:6
22 553231388 IZAZ ALI MOLLA WBCHSE 2023 308 ECOG,PLSG, Obc-A:1ph:1
23 553230654 SUMANA MAL WBCHSE 2023 304 ECOG,PLSG, 
24 553231123 APARNA MAITY WBCHSE 2023 303 PLSG,ECOG, Obc-B:2
25 553231218 SUSMITA DAS WBCHSE 2023 297 HISG,ECOG, sc:7



26 553230660 RIYA SAHU WBCHSE 2023 290 ECOG,PLSG, 
27 553230889 PUJA KARAN WBCHSE 2021 286 HISG,ECOG, 
28 553231286 BIDISHA SANKARI DAS WBCHSE 2023 285 ECOG,PLSG, sc:8
29 553231348 KAKALI MAITY WBCHSE 2023 281 HISG,ECOG, Obc-B:3
30 553230343 SANGITA MANNA WBCHSE 2023 279 ECOG,PLSG, 
31 553230848 SUKANYA BERA WBCHSE 2023 277 ECOG,HISG,  
32 553230013 SOMA GIRI WBCHSE 2023 275 ECOG,Sele, 
33 553230178 SUSMITA  PATRA WBCHSE 2023 273 HISG,Sele, sc:9
34 553230467 SUSMITA MAITY WBCHSE 2023 269 HISG,ECOG, 
35 553230982 PRERANA DAS WBCHSE 2023 269 PLSG,ECOG, 
36 553231335 GOBINDA SHIT WBCHSE 2023 269 PLSG,ECOG, sc:10
37 553231005 SUPARNA DAS WBCHSE 2023 268 PLSG,ECOG, 
38 553230242 SUCHETA DAS WBCHSE 2023 264 PLSG,ECOG, sc:11
39 553231086 BRISTI JANA WBCHSE 2023 255 ECOG,HISG, Obc-B:4
40 553230669 RITA MAITY WBCHSE 2023 254 ECOG,PLSG, 
41 553231050 AKASH GHARAMI WBCHSE 2023 253 PLSG,ECOG, 
42 553230540 PRABHAT KUMAR MONDAL WBCHSE 2023 252 HISG,ECOG, sc:12
43 553231033 ARGHADIP PANDA WBCHSE 2023 250 HISG,ECOG, 
44 553230607 SUCHITRA DINDA WBCHSE 2023 248 ECOG,HISG, 
45 553230351 TRIDIPTA DAS WBCHSE 2021 247 PLSG,Sele, 
46 553230363 SUMAN KARAN WBCHSE 2021 242 PLSG,Sele, 
47 553230189 SAYANTAN DAS WBCHSE 2023 200 HISG,ECOG, 
48 553230852 SHIBAM KAMILA WBCHSE 2023 200 HISG,ECOG, sc:13

Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
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South 24 Parganas GEOGRAPHY HONS. FIRST ADMISSION LIST 
Provisional Meritlist of Geography (Hons.) DATE OF ADMISSION 19/7/2023 TO 21/7/2023
For the Session : 2023-2024
 For S.C. Candidates.

Serial AEN NAME BOARD PASSED ONMERIT POINT SUBJECTS REMARKS
1 553231387 NIBEDITA PATRA WBCHSE 2023 345 PLSG,ECOG,  Gen:7



2 553230026 SAGAR KUMAR DOLUI WBCHSE 2023 339 PLSG,ECOG, Gen:10
3 553231184 SUBHADIP JALANI WBCHSE 2023 337 PLSG,ECOG, Gen:11
4 553230417 SUSUMITA BAR WBCHSE 2023 331 ECOG,PLSG, Gen:15
5 553230523 MRINMOY BERA WBCHSE 2023 312 HISG,ECOG, Gen:20
6 553231321 ANIMESH DAS WBCHSE 2021 309 ECOG,PLSG, Gen:21
7 553231218 SUSMITA DAS WBCHSE 2023 297 HISG,ECOG, Gen:25
8 553231286 BIDISHA SANKARI DAS WBCHSE 2023 285 ECOG,PLSG, Gen:28
9 553230178 SUSMITA  PATRA WBCHSE 2023 273 HISG,Sele, Gen:33
10 553231335 GOBINDA SHIT WBCHSE 2023 269 PLSG,ECOG, Gen:36
11 553230242 SUCHETA DAS WBCHSE 2023 264 PLSG,ECOG, Gen:38
12 553230540 PRABHAT KUMAR MONDAL WBCHSE 2023 252 HISG,ECOG, Gen:42
13 553230852 SHIBAM KAMILA WBCHSE 2023 200 HISG,ECOG, Gen:48

Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
Patharpratima GEOGRAPHY HONS FIRST ADMISSION LIST 
South 24 Parganas DATE OF ADMISSION 19/07/2023 TO 21/07/2023
Provisional Meritlist of Geography (Hons.) OBC B
For the Session : 2023-2024
 For OBC-B  Candidates.

Serial AEN NAME BOARD PASSED ONMERIT POINT SUBJECTS REMARKS
1 553230156 PHALGUNI SAHOO WBCHSE 2023 369 ECOG,HISG, Gen:3
2 553231123 APARNA MAITY WBCHSE 2023 303 PLSG,ECOG, Gen:24
3 553231348 KAKALI MAITY WBCHSE 2023 281 HISG,ECOG, Gen:29
4 553231086 BRISTI JANA WBCHSE 2023 255 ECOG,HISG, Gen:39
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South 24 Parganas GEOGRAPHY HONS FIRST ADMISSION LIST 
Provisional Meritlist of Geography (Hons.) DATE OF ADMISSION 19/07/2023 TO 21/07/2023
For the Session : 2023-2024 OBC A



 For OBC-A  Candidates.

Serial AEN NAME BOARD PASSED ONMERIT POINT SUBJECTS REMARKS
1 553231388 IZAZ ALI MOLLA WBCHSE 2023 308 ECOG,PLSG, Gen:22ph:1
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